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WHAT IS EFA?

| created EFA with one specific goal in mind, to help

12 Wee k equestrians adopt health and wellness practices into their lives

both physically and mentally. Equestrians looking to improve

Fitness their riding performance must train and recover like athletes.
EFA is a functional 12 week fitness and wellness coaching

prog ram program guaranteed to boost riding performance through

improved stability, suppleness, strength and stamina.

Individual & IEA Team Programs

* Time Effective Workouts + Coaching & Accountability Pt
keep riders.

« Cutting Edge Technology ¢ Proprietary Fitness Programming latrigueced

challenged in
-
% J"\

' each phase.
Easy to Follow Workouts Rider Mindsst Like-Minded Community

Your Horses Performance Depends On You Q iafitcom  @ifafit



NRH A "gr

national reining horse outh association R E WA R D S

THERE ARE SEVERAL SCHOLARSHIP AVENUES THROUGH NRHYA: s
RHF Scholarships — These academic/need-based scholarships are open ’
to high school seniors with at least 24 months of NRHyA
membership. The top scholarships are $5,000 each. If selected as a

IN
high school senior, a recipient may reapply with the potential to SCHOLARSHIPS
earn two total awards ilable annuallv to
Affiliate Regional Scholarships — Compete in your Affiliate Regional dkirroae ey

Champignship’s (ARC) Youth Team Tournament Day and submit an yuuth th rﬂugh R H F "

application each year E = =

Varsity Reining Club — Enroll in the Varsity Reining Club and earn points varsrtv “““"n cl“h
for activities you likely are already doing, such as academics, N
extracurricular and community service. Top point earners in two age A N D RH Y A

divisions qualify for scholarships

CINCH Public Speaking Contest — NRHyA offers $500 awards in six NRHyA scholarships are funded through
different categories. Get signed up and grow your public speaking the Reining Horse Foundation, a 501(c)3
experience! organization. Donors are invited to

support these programs in a myriad of
ways, including individual donations,
memorials/honorariums and special
fundraisers

3- R[_I/;Re ining Horse’
g‘;" FOUNDATION
2

For scholarship information,
contact youth@nrha.com

To donate, visit
reiningfoundation.com/donate
or email rhf@nrha.com
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ALLAMERICAN QUARTER HORSE CONGRESS

® 1EA Show will be held in Taft Coliseum.
@ 1EA Horses will be stabled in the Rabbit/Poultry Barn. (10-15 minute walk to Coliseum/Paddock.)
Holding/mounting area for horses will be in the covered paddock between the Coliseum and @€)) Congress Hall.

1. Lausche Building DAILY PARKING (per carload) - $25 for 1x entry.
2 s e EVENT PARKING - $75 (multi-day in & out)
s LSl LR CONGRESS ADMISSION = FREE

4a. Puppy Alle .
& Shall Troe Teams should carpool whenever possible.

6. Golf Cart Rental
7. Camping Refund Office (Standard Parking)
8. Gilligan Barn | |—
8a. Feed & Bedding N
9. Congress Hall | |

9a. Awards Office

10. Celeste Center

11. Shane Rux Photography

11a. National Sports Broadcasting

12. Coliseum

13. Congress Pavilion

14. Cooper Arena (Demonstrations)

15. Dairy Building (Dry Cleaning)

16. Ohio Expo Center Admin. Office

17. Congress Lecture Hall/Congress Corral
18. Buckeye Barn | .
19. Voinovich Barn & Photo Backdrop {
20. O’'Neil Swine Barn | |

21. Denny Hales Arena

22a. VIP Camping North

22b. VIP Camping South

23. Ag & Horticulture Building
24. OEC Maintenance Office
25. North Commercial Building
26. OEC Maintenance Building
27. Cox Fine Arts Building

28. South Commercial Barn
29. Rabbit & Poultry Barn

30. Natural Resource Park

31. Adequan Barn

32. Buckeye Arena

33. Covered Longeing Pavilion
34. Exercise Walker

35. Exercise Walker

36. MAPFRE (Crew) Stadium
37. Farrier Tent




2022-2023 |EA Member Partners & Sponsors

We greatly appreciate the support of all our Member Partners and
Official Sponsors and ask you to thank them with your patronage.

MEMBER PARTNERS

NRHPE wmoe T8 K RN
R HUNTER JUMPER ASSOCIATION US \

NATIONAL REINING HORSE ASSOCIATION ~ UNITED STATES HUNTER JUMPERASSOCIATION ~ ECUESTRIAN

UNITED STATES
EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION
HORSE
O ASS0CIATION
l H SA E AMERICAN PAINT
{ lub - MWW R , HORSE ASSOCIATION

AMERICAN

PAINT

EQUESTRIAN nssoctn‘r:o,‘

INTERCOLLEGIATE HORSE SHOWS
THE UNITED STATES NATIONAL SNAFFLE ASSOCIATION
PONY CLUBS, INC. BIT ASSOCIATION

1 T [T

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE
EQUESTRIAN ASSOCIATION

A\

4
Tivi 505

AMERICAN NATIONAL RIDING COMMISSION

Ao

HORSE ASSOCIATION

INTERCULLEGIAT] AMERICAN NATIONALRIDING ARABIAN HORSE
' COMMISSION
USDF NTERCOLLEGITE  CERTIFIED HORSEMANSHIP ASSOCIATION

UNITEDSTATES ~ DRESSAGE ASSOCIATION ASOCATION WD
DRESSAGE FEDERATION

175 about e Jourey

WESTERN DRESSAGE ASSQOCIATION
OF AMERICA

OFFICIALSPONSORS

B TROXEL

R.J. CLASSICS

EAVER

A LEATHER _Wd

e —

Official Tack and Equipment

Official Western Saddle of IEA Official Show Clothes of IEA Official Helmet of IEA Supplier of [EA
COLLEGIATE PARTNERS
)}‘i{ St. Andrews \ & } (@ DVU
¢ S IY  Unive rsity of Findlay OTTERBEIN \ DELAWARE VALTE

UNIVERSITY ‘

For more information on becoming an IEA Member Partn‘ir or Sponsor, contact Megan Taylor at megan@rideiea.org.
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Wednesday, October 5

IEA@Congress Western Horse Show
Thursday, October 6, 2022

CLASS SCHEDULE

Last Updated: 9/21/22 at 11:55am

7:00pm - Coaches Meeting (Location TBD - Most likely lobby area of Voinovitch #19 on map).

All changes, notes, announcements, draws, etc. will be posted in paddock and on the Remind app. No morning Coaches meeting will be held.

Thursday, October 6

CLASS #1
CLASS #2
CLASS #3
CLASS #4
CLASS #5
CLASS #6
CLASS #7
CLASS #8
CLASS #9
CLASS #10
CLASS #11
CLASS #12
CLASS #13
CLASS #14
CLASS #15
CLASS #16
CLASS #17
CLASS #18
CLASS #19
CLASS #20
CLASS #21
CLASS #22
CLASS #23
CLASS #24
CLASS #25
CLASS #26
CLASS #27
CLASS #28

6:00am - Schooling of all Horses (Horses should be ready to enter the Coliseum at 6:00am)

7:30am - Horses Clear Arena and Drag - DRAW is posted/distributed
7:55am - Announcements Set Ring for Class #1
8:00am - Competition Begins

Varsity Open Reining - Split A

Future Novice Ranch Riding - Split A
Future Novice Ranch Riding - Split B
Future Intermediate Reining

Varsity Open Reining - Split B

JV Novice Ranch Riding - Split A

JV Novice Ranch Riding - Split B

JV Novice Ranch Riding - Split C

JV Novice Ranch Riding - Split D

Varsity Intermediate Reining - Split A
Varsity Intermediate Reining - Split B
Varsity Intermediate Reining - Split C
Varsity Open Horsemanship - Split A
Varsity Open Horsemanship - Split B
Varsity Open Horsemanship - Split C
Varsity Intermediate Horsemanship - Split A
Varsity Intermediate Horsemanship - Split B
Future Intermediate Horsemanship

JV Novice Horsemanship - Split A

JV Novice Horsemanship - Split B

JV Novice Horsemanship - Split C

JV Novice Horsemanship - Split D

JV Novice Horsemanship - Split E

Future Novice Horsemanship - Split A
Future Novice Horsemanship - Split B
JV Beginner Horsemanship WJL - Split A
JV Beginner Horsemanship WJL - Split B
JV Beginner Horsemanship WJ

CLASS #29 Future Beginner Horsemanship WJL - Split A
CLASS #30 Future Beginner Horsemanship WJL - Split B
CLASS #31 Future Beginner Horsemanship WJL - Split C
CLASS #32 Future Beginner Horsemanship WJ - Split A
CLASS #33 Future Beginner Horsemanship WJ - Split B
CLASS #34 Future Beginner Horsemanship WJ - Split C

Awards may be picked up at the IEA Table in the Coliseum front
lobby following the placing of each class. Team awards and high
point awards will be presented in the arena on the live stream
following Class #34.

PATTERNS

Varsity Open Reining - NRHA #5
Varsity Open Horsemanship - IEA B-1
Varsity Intermediate Reining - [EA 7
Future Intermediate Reining - IEA 9

JV & Future Novice Ranch Riding - IEA 1

Due to the large size of this show and time restrictions on
the use of the Coliseum, there will not be any planned
patterns for Intermediate, Novice or Beginner
Horsemanship classes. However, the judge does reserve
the right for additional testing in any class, if needed.



|[EA@Congress Western Show SHOW OFFICIALS

Judge
Debra Jones Wright
Abbeville, SC

Show Manager

Tammy Braham
Thompson, OH

Show Steward

Vickey Dunn
Wheeling, WV

Horse Coordinator

Dustin Boehmer
Mason, MI

Show Secretary

Jennifer Eaton
Groveland, MA

Director of Marketing

Kimber Whanger
Dublin, OH

Sponsorship Coordinator

Megan Taylor
Hilton Head Island, SC

Digital Media Coordinator

Montana McKnight
St. Petersburg, FL

Marketing Administrator

Lauren Lane
Westerville, OH

Marketing Intern

Kate Tuma
Westerville, OH

Show Hosts

Interscholastic Equestrian Association - [EA
Dare Equestrian Team - Linda Dare, Coach

Ring Steward

Brian Christiansen
Midland, MI

Announcer

Todd Schling
Perrysburg, OH

Paddock/Gate

Aubrey Braham
Thompson, OH

Videography
National Sports Broadcasting
This horse show will be live-streamed on www.rideiea.org.

*** Qualification Statement***

Membership in [EA is mandatory; only teams and individuals who are
members may compete. Member paperwork must be processed and the
member activated on the team roster prior to entering an IEA show pursuant
to Rule 2000 in the IEA Rules and Regulations of Membership.

Sportsmanship and the IEA

Rule 1500: The IEA was established to provide competitive and
educational opportunities through equestrian athletics. Good
horsemanship and honorable participation are priorities at every event.
It is the responsibility of all attendees to foster a spirit of belongingness,
an atmosphere of community enjoyment, and a mutual respect for all
participants and their equine partners. All attendees must commit to the
following oath:

Oath: (To be publicly stated at the start of all IEA events)

In representation of the participants at this event, | promise to respect
and abide by the governing rules of the Interscholastic Equestrian
Association and to represent myself, my team, and this association in the
spirit of good horsemanship and honorable competition.
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CLASS #1
DRAW#  HORSE

130
164
209
145
122
108
114

2A - Varsity Opening Reining - Split A
BACK# RIDER NAME

Ava Allen
Adeline Chinian
Maggie Conner
Garrett Cooper
Sierra Harvey
Marisa Miller
Grace Shupe

TEAM NAME

Designed by Faith Equestrian
Crimson Acres

Autumn Rose Equestrian Team
Grier School

dmb Performance Horses
Holy Spirit Stables Team

Red Horse Training

(Pattern - NRHA #5)

REGION

5N -Indiana

1 - Massachusetts
55 - Ohio

11 -Pennsylvania
5N - Michigan

11 - Pennsylvania
55 - Kentucky

PLACINGS: 1_2Q9 2 145 34 122 4 130 sh_2686 6164

Emerson Alexander

Dare Equestrian

CLASS#2  12A - Future Novice Ranch Riding - Split A (Pattern - IEA 1)
DRAW#  HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
143 Haylee Carlton Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
105 Madison Charles Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 -Pennsylvania
218 Audrey Forney Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana
153 Alexandra Herr Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
171 Caitlyn Ohlemacher Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
112 Aubrey Thompson Hold Your Horses 55 - Ohio
188 Quinn Weinhold Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania
125 MiKayla Winter dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
paciGs: 1188 v 105 3¢ 153  an 143 s 218 o0 171

CLASS #3 12B - Future Novice Ranch Riding - Split B (Pattern - I[EA 1)
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION

196 Ella Detling Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio

192 Sydney Lavelle Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio

140 Abby Long Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York

255 Bella O'Dell Red Horse Training 55 - Kentucky

160 Nina Rhoades Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania

206 Brooke Rivera Lower Hopewell Farm 11 - Pennsylvania

116 Abbigail Trusler Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York

195 CarolynYarnell Hold Your Horses 55 - Ohio

pacings: 14 255 o 116 3¢ 192 40 206 s 195 40 160

CLASS #4 10 - Future Intermediate Reining (Pattern - IEA 9)
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION

249 Isabelle Antos Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N -Indiana

180 Lanie Colvin Red Horse Training 55 - Kentucky

133 Ireland Healy Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio

205 Mallory Kirby Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio

178 Savannah Morello Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York

106 Caysie Troutman Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York

251 Sarah Yearick Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania

244 Charlee Zerbe Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania

PLACINGS: 1¢_180 249 50 205  en 244

m 106 3¢ 251
7



CLASS#5 2B -Varsity Opening Reining - Split B (Pattern - NRHA #5)
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
162 Anleigh Ahlert Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
238 Shannon Caponigro Crimson Acres 1 - Massachusetts
170 Adela Christiansen dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
134 Alexandra Dixon Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
240 Jessica McCune Western NY Equestrian Team 2 -New York
136 Gracie Rudd Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana
126 Aubree Whanger Hold Your Horses 55 - Ohio
pLAcINGS: 1126 27 136 3¢ 170 4» 162 5+ 134 4 240
CLASS #6 6A - JV Novice Ranch Riding - Split A (Pattern - IEA 1)
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
115 Shaela Healy Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
121 Whitney Hunter Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
131 Yanina Otero Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania
233 Gwen Sanders Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
119 Isabella Topetzes Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
173 Tatum Wade Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana
101 Rebekah Wenzel Western NY Equestrian Team 2 -New York
pacings: 1#_ 119 2 173 3¢ 131 4 121 5 233 e 115
CLASS #7 6B - JV Novice Ranch Riding - Split B (Pattern - IEA 1)
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
189 Madi Blanton Central Carolina Equestrian 4 - North Carolina
109 Makenah Boehmer Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania
118 Karlie Brandt dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
184 Avalyn Hockenberry Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
260 Anna Nash Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
254 Bug Ellessar Petros Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
234 Savannah Swanson Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana
pLaciNGs: 1%_254 260 3¢ 189 4 184 s 109 6234
CLASS #8  6C- JV Novice Ranch Riding - Split C (Pattern - IEA 1)
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
174 Isabel Billings Red Horse Training 5S - Kentucky
124 Paige Comer E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 55 - Ohio
157 Makenzie Cox Central Carolina Equestrian 4 - North Carolina
214 Isabel Craig dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
225 Gabrielle Edevane Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
232 Kadence Hurley Lower Hopewell Farm 11 - Pennsylvania
paciNGs: 1# 157 o 214 3¢ 174 v 225 50 232 e 124




CLASS #9 6D - JV Novice Ranch Riding - Split D (Pattern - IEA 1)
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
138 Jenna Arbenowske dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
226 Madison Becker Lower Hopewell farm 11 - Pennsylvania
236 Vivienne Henshaw Crimson Acres 1 - Massachusetts
156 Summer Price E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 55 - Ohio
262 Maggie Schleppi Hold Your Horses 55 - Ohio
144 Peyton Weilacher Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
258 Grace Wiechman Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
pLACINGS: 14 226 v 236 3¢ 138 4 156  sn 262 4 258
CLASS#10  4A-Varsity Intermediate Reining - Split A (Pattern - [EA7)
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
107 Rachel Bardsley Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania
197 Kyra Kauffman Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
207 Ally Mooney Red Horse Training 5S - Kentucky
135 Alana Utlak Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
213 Thea Whitmore Crimson Acres 1 - Massachusetts
208 Aiden Wotsch Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
pacings: 1¢_208  ou 107 30 197  4n 207 s 213 ¢ 135
CLASS #11 4B - Varsity Intermediate Reining - Split B (Pattern - IEA7)
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
215 Francisco Bibian Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N -Indiana
159 Kirsten Buckwalter Lower Hopewell Farm 11 - Pennsylvania
177 Cathryn (Catie) Reachard Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
165 Paige Sims Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
161 Madison Snyder Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 5S - Ohio
182 Ava Waters Hold Your Horses 5S - Ohio
PLACINGS: 1¢ 182 o 165 3¢ 161 g 215 0 177 o 159
CLASS#12  4C- Varsity Intermediate Reining - Split C (Pattern - [EA7)
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
198 Amaya Antos Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N -Indiana
222 Taylor Collins Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
220 Lauren Hettinger Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
151 Abigail Kobs Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
110 Rylynn Paul Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania
257 Johna Wettstein Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
pLACINGS: 14 198 v 222 3¢ 151 g 257 s+ 220 ¢ 110




WIN THIS BOB’S CUSTOM SADDLE

at the 2023 IFA Wedtenn National Finals

Bob’s Custom Saddles is pleased to award three certificates for a new
Bob’s Custom Saddle with a value of $4,200 (option for additional upgrades available)

at the |[EA Western National Finals.

PADDING

Choose a single, double, single
narrow or double narrow
padded seat.

Choose from our #1or
#21 style horns.

CANTLE

Pick a 3", 31/4"

SEAT or31/2” tall
Choose from cantle.
our varying
seat styles to
accomodate your
desired rise.
UPGRADES
Upgrades are available at
an additional charge. Add or
change the silver and tooling
TREE from our entire selection of
Choose from our DL, A
AF or McQuay trees,

among others.

HOW IT WORKS

Two lucky winners will be randomly selected from the pool
of class winners during the show. Two winners will be drawn
on Saturday and two on Sunday with a total of four saddle
certificates awarded.

WISHING THE IEA TEAMS A SUCCESSFUL 2022-2023 SEASON

Kide a Boba

Bob4 Custom Saddlles i a proud parinet of te interdcholadtic Equestiian Association
WWW.BOBSCUSTOMSADDLES.COM  480-948-2481 FoLLow us: 1 ©

Visit our website to find an authorized Bob’s Custom Saddles dealer near you.
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CLASS #13  1A-Varsity Open Horsemanship - Split A (Pattern - IEA B-1)

DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
113 Emily Ankerbrand Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
164 Adeline Chinian Crimson Acres 1 - Massachusetts
209 Maggie Conner Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
136 Gracie Rudd Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana
135 Alana Utlak Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
126 Aubree Whanger Hold Your Horses 55 - Ohio

pLACINGS: 14 135 o 126 3¢ 113 40 209 o 164 & 136

CLASS #14 1B - Varsity Open Horsemanship - Split B (Pattern - IEA B-1)
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
162 Anleigh Ahlert Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
130 Ava Allen Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana
134 Alexandra Dixon Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
122 Sierra Harvey dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
239 Jalyn McElmurray Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
114 Grace Shupe Red Horse Training 5S - Kentucky

pLACINGS: 1 130 o 122 30 266 4 162 v 239 & 114

Emerson Alexander
Dare Equestrian

CLASS #15  1C- Varsity Open Horsemanship - Split C (Pattern - IEA B-1)
DRAW#  HORSE BACK # RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION

238 Shannon Caponigro Crimson Acres 1 - Massachusetts
170 Adela Christiansen dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
145 Garrett Cooper Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
155 Isabella Marinacci Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
240 Jessica McCune Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York

108 Marisa Miller Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania

pLACINGS: 1 170 o 145 3¢ 108 4v 155 s» 238 v 240

CLASS #16  3A-Varsity Intermediate Horsemanship - Split A

DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
198 Amaya Antos Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N -Indiana
138 Jenna Arbenowske dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
159 Kirsten Buckwalter Lower Hopewell Farm 11 - Pennsylvania
222 Taylor Collins Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
207 Ally Mooney Red Horse Training 5S - Kentucky
177 Cathryn (Catie) Reachard Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
165 Paige Sims Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
” Madiconss ; Rocor " 5 O
182 Ava Waters Hold Your Horses 5S - Ohio

PLACINGS: 1182 m 138 3¢ 198 4 222 s 165 4 159
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CLASS #17

DRAW#  HORSE
11
107
214

Lauren Arens-Ennis
Rachel Bardsley
Isabel Craig

3B - Varsity Intermediate Horsemanship - Split B
BACK# RIDER NAME

TEAM NAME

Grier School
Holy Spirit Stables Team
dmb Performance Horses

REGION

11 - Pennsylvania
11 - Pennsylvania
5N - Michigan

245 Alexis Hollenweger Forest Edge Farm NJ 11 - New Jersey
151 Abigail Kobs Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
213 Thea Whitmore Crimson Acres 1 - Massachusetts
208 Aiden Wotsch Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
paciGs: 14 163 o 181 30 161 40 245 s 213 4 107
Lyndsey Hoskinson Madison Snyder
Marciak/Caustelot Autumn Rose
CLASS #18 9 - Future Intermediate Horsemanship
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
249 Isabelle Antos Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana
180 Lanie Colvin Red Horse Training 5S - Kentucky
133 Ireland Healy Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
205 Mallory Kirby Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
178 Savannah Morello Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
106 Caysie Troutman Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
251 Sarah Yearick Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
244 Charlee Zerbe Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania
pLACINGS: 1% 251 ¢ 106 3¢ 205 4 178 50 180 o 244
CLASS#19  5A-JV Novice Horsemanship - Split A
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
224 Delaney Badger Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
226 Madison Becker Lower Hopewell Farm 11 - Pennsylvania
147 Myah Campbell Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
124 Paige Comer E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 55 - Ohio
157 Makenzie Cox Central Carolina Equestrian 4 - North Carolina
254 Bug Ellessar Petros Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
104 Sophia Ucker Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 5S - Ohio
pacinGs: 12_104 o 226  3u 254 4 157 s 147 ¢ 124
CLASS #20 5B - JV Novice Horsemanship - Split B
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
189 Madi Blanton Central Carolina Equestrian 4 - North Carolina
184 Avalyn Hockenberry Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
232 Kadence Hurley Lower Hopewell Farm 11 - Pennsylvania
156 Summer Price E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 55 - Ohio
127 Isabel Stevens Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
144 Peyton Weilacher Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
258 Grace Wiechman Dare Equestrian Team 5S - Ohio
pLACINGS: 1% 258 o 189 30 184 4 232 g 156 4 127
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CLASS #21  5C- JV Novice Horsemanship - Split C
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
236 Vivienne Henshaw Crimson Acres 1 - Massachusetts
250 Amelia Higgins Forest Edge Farm NJ 11 - New Jersey
260 Anna Nash Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
262 Maggie Schleppi Hold Your Horses 55 - Ohio
119 Isabella Topetzes Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
101 Rebekah Wenzel Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
pLACINGS: 1% 119 2¢ 101 3¢ 260 4 262 50 236 & 250
CLASS #22 5D - JV Novice Horsemanship - Split D
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
118 Karlie Brandt dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
185 Elyssa Mykytyn Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
131 Yanina Otero Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania
237 Marian Pownall Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
233 Gwen Sanders Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
173 Tatum Wade Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana
PLACINGS: 1185 131 3w 237 4 173 o118 ¢ 233
CLASS #23  SE-JV Novice Horsemanship - Split E
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
174 Isabel Billings Red Horse Training 5S - Kentucky
109 Makenah Boehmer Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania
115 Shaela Healy Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
175 Daina Julian Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
139 Madison Mines Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
234 Savannah Swanson Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana
pLacINGS: 19_139 o 175 3¢ 234 4+ 109 s 115 ¢ 174
CLASS #24  11A - Future Novice Horsemanship - Split A
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
218 Audrey Forney Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N -Indiana
153 Alexandra Herr Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
247 Aliza McGarvey Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
255 Bella O'Dell Red Horse Training 5S - Kentucky
171 Caitlyn Ohlemacher Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
206 Brooke Rivera Lower Hopewell Farm 11 - Pennsylvania
116 Abbigail Trusler Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
195 Carolyn Yarnell Hold Your Horses 55 - Ohio
pLacings: 14_206 v 153 3¢ 255 40 116 v 218 4 195
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CLASS #25  11B - Future Novice Horsemanship - Split B
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
143 Haylee Carlton Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
105 Madison Charles Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
196 Ella Detling Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
192 Sydney Lavelle Dare Equestrian Team 5S - Ohio
140 Abby Long Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
112 Aubrey Thompson Hold Your Horses 5S - Ohio
188 Quinn Weinhold Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania
125 MiKayla Winter dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
pLACINGS: 1% 192 ¢ 105 3¢ 188 4 125 5 196 4o 112
CLASS #26  7A-JV Beginner Horsemanship WJL - Split A
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
168 Andrew Alexander Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
172 Nelly Aseyey Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
203 Allison Branscum dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
259 Jaden Carter E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 55 - Ohio
243 Addison Hill Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana
190 Olivia Mack Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
152 Natasha Stroman dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
216 Isabelle Wood Red Horse Training 55 - Kentucky
264 Anna Wellington Hold Your Horses 55 - Ohio
pLaciNGs: 1% _190 v 243 3¢ 203 4n 168 v 172 4 152
CLASS #27 7B - JV Beginner Horsemanship WJL - Split B
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
176 Kylie Bonitati Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
183 Kimberly Bonk Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
191 Gretchen Gadacz Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana
120 Hailey Kennedy E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 55 - Ohio
217 Alabama Kline Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania
212 Allie Madick Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
193 Carlie Pope Central Carolina Equestrian 4 - North Carolina
253 Jenna Viaene dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
paciNgs: 15193 g 253 3¢ 191 g 217 5 120 ¢ 176
CLASS #28 8- JV Beginner Horsemanship WJ
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
150 Evelyn Clark E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 55 - Ohio
200 Star Edinger Hold Your Horses 55 - Ohio
252 Abigail McCloskey Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
229 Kiara Ramey E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 55 - Ohio
241 Deborah Rodgers Red Horse Training 5S - Kentucky
pLacinGs: 1252 o 150 3¢ 212 4 200 sn 229 g 241
Allie Madick

Dare Ecllifstrian



CLASS #29  13A - Future Beginner Horsemanship WJL - Split A
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
132 Avery Abeson Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
231 Madison Henslee Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
148 Haley Huffman dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
201 Leah'Anna Lloyd Red Horse Training 5S - Kentucky
223 Lyla Moore Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
123 Jaelyn OBryan Hold Your Horses 55 - Ohio
179 Ella Summey Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
246 Ellison Thompson E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 55 - Ohio
PLACINGS: 1% 132 o 246 3¢ 148 4 179 s 201 ¢ 231
CLASS #30  13B - Future Beginner Horsemanship WJL - Split B
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
169 Kathryn Drovdlic Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
103 Sedora Eggspuehler Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
187 Addelyn Fisher Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
261 Morgan Klingelhofer E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 5S - Ohio
204 Aubrey Lynn Hold Your Horses 55 - Ohio
146 Kiernan Quinn Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
202 Tayler Schweizer Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana
pacings: 1# 103 ov 202 3¢ 146 4 261 sn 187 ¢ 204
CLASS#31  13C - Future Beginner Horsemanship WJL - Split C
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
242 Stellan Ahlert Grier School 11 - Pennsylvania
102 Laeken Blank dmb Performance Horses 5N - Michigan
141 Brennan Caldwell Red Horse Training 5S - Kentucky
142 Olivia Dearwester E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 55 - Ohio
199 Alexis DiNino Dare Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
211 Adelia Grant E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 55 - Ohio
219 Ella Meilleur Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
PLACINGS: 1% 219 i 242 3¢ 199 an_ 141 st 102 6n 142
CLASS#32  14A - Future Beginner Horsemanship WJ - Split A
DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
167 Jenna Cornett Hold Your Horses 55 - Ohio
235 Reagan Johnson Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
149 Collin Nielsen Western NY Equestrian Team 2 - New York
117 Caitliana Otero Holy Spirit Stables Team 11 - Pennsylvania
194 Emma Pope E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 55 - Ohio
221 Grace Preston Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
227 Elizabeth Watkins Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 55 - Ohio
pLacINGs: 14117 o 227 30 149 40 235 50 167 ¢ NA

15



CLASS#33  14B - Future Beginner Horsemanship WJ - Split B

DRAW# HORSE BACK # RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION

137 Kendall Anderson Dare Equestrian Team 5S - Ohio

166 Liliana Capo Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
210 Camille McKay Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 5S - Ohio

228 Isabella Santomo Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
154 Colton Schweizer Designed by Faith Equestrian 5N - Indiana

181 Savannah Yoder E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 5S - Ohio

230 Selah Yorski Hold Your Horses 5S - Ohio

pLACINGS: 1% 154 o 210 3¢ 181 4 137 50 228 40 166

CLASS #34  14C - Future Beginner Horsemanship WJ - Split C

DRAW# HORSE BACK# RIDER NAME TEAM NAME REGION
263 Anna Arnold Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team 11 - Pennsylvania
256 Nicholas Contrucci Dare Equestrian Team 5S - Ohio
129 Hunter Ellinger Hold Your Horses 5S - Ohio
186 Lainey Fife Red Horse Training 5S - Kentucky
248 Emma Ramey E-Wiley Horsemanship Team 5S - Ohio
158 Aubrey Wurster Autumn Rose Equestrian Team 5S - Ohio
128 Samantha Zimmerman Forest Edge Farm NJ 11 - New Jersey

pLacinGs: 14 158 v 128 30 263 4 248 s 129 ¢ 256

SCHNEIDERS

Value Priced Horse Supplies Since 1948

Schneiders Saddlery is a proud sponsor of the
IEA@Congress Western Show and the IEA National Finals.
AT THE AL AMERICAN QUARTER HORSE This certificate may be used by the winning rider and/or

* CONGRESS any associated family member who wishes to purchase

e the same jacket to celebrate their success.

EQUESTRIAN § 99 EXPIRES: SUNDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2022

CO N G RATU LATI 0 N S Redehem this cerhﬁcate\for the exclusive opportunity to
purchase a CUSTOM |EA ;

ONYOUR PLACING ATTHE IEA@CONGRESS SHOW  only at the SCHNEIDERS booth in Congress Hall.

A BIG THANK YOU to SCHNEIDER SADDLERY, (Stan, Donna, Dana and Crew) for their continued support of the IEA National Finals and the
IEA@Congress Western Show.

For those familiar with the All American Quarter Horse Congress, you know that the exclusive logo Congress Jackets from Schneiders are a BIG
DEAL. As part of our partnership with Schneiders, IEA riders who place 1st- 6th at the IEA@Congress Western Show on THURSDAY, OCTOBER 6
will have the opportunity to purchase a special I[EA logo Congress jacket. Our high point Upper School and Middle School riders will automatically
receive a jacket, courtesy of Schneiders!

We loved seeing dozens of IEA riders proudly sporting their IEA Congress Jackets all season long. Best of Luck Riders! And THANK YOU
SCHNEIDER'S for providing prizes, high point jackets and more this IEA Season. Be sure to stop by their store in Congress Hall and check
out all their Congress merch.
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THANKYOU to CE Wellness & BE!
for Sponsoring the IEA@Congress

MEETYOUR 2022-2023
IEA WESTERN NATIONAL
YOUTH BOARD REPRESENTATIVES

Pictured Left to Right

Aubree Whanger - Region 55
Hold Your Horses (Ohio)

Reeghan Morawiec - Region 1
Nashoba Valley Sliders (Massachusetts)

Lyndsey Hoskinson - Region 11
Marciak/Caustelot Equestrian Team (Pennsylvania)

McKinney Atkinson - Region 4
Flamekissed Equestrian Team (Georgia)

JUNE 23-25, 2023

IEA WESTERN
NATIONAL FINALS

WILL ROGERS MEMORIAL
COLISEUM & EXPO CENTER
3401 W Lancaster Ave

Fort Worth, TX 76107




#gameface

Interested in upping your show game?
Visit horseig.com

Best of luck to all
competitors!

Looking for scholarship
opportunities?
APHA offered over $110,000
in scholarships at the
2021 World Show.

No qualification required!

For more information, please visit:
apha.com

-

- o
-

Proud Sponsorofthe ~ = ...

Interscholastic Equestrian .-
Association e

AMERICAN PAINT HORSE ASSOCIATION
122 E. EXCHANGE AVE., SUITE 420 | FORT WORTH, TEXAS 76164 | APHA.COM
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Collin, so proud of you.
We are so excited to see
you show at the Congress.
Keep up the good work.
Love,

Mom & Dad

Atta Boy!
Good Luck Collin!
So proud of you.

Love ya,
Aumie & Aumpa

Congratulations, Collin.
Your hard work is really paying
off and we are so proud to be
able to watch you compete.
Love,

Grandma & Grandpa

THANKYOU TO OUR HORSE PROVIDERS

DARE EQUESTRIAN TEAM - Linda Dare

HOLD YOUR HORSES- Arianna Mathias

BUCKEYE RIDERS - Keith Ceddia

MARCIAK/CAUSTELOT EQUESTRIAN TEAM - Kathy Marciak
WILMINGTON COLLEGE - Stephanie McConnell

GRIER SCHOOL - Chris McElyea

dmb PERFORMANCE HORSES - Dustin Boehmer
DESIGNED BY FAITH EQUESTRIAN - Danielle McDermott
WESTERN NY EQUESTRIAN TEAM - Heather Payne
E-WILEY HORSEMANSHIP - Elizabeth Baughman
WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN - Katie Griffiths and Jocelyn Fleming
AUTUMN ROSE EQUESTRIAN TEAM - Abbie Noble

MEET OUR JUDGE
DEBRA JONES WRIGHT

Abbeville, South Carolina - AQHA, NRHA, NSBA

Debra is an accomplished judge, riding instructor and coach with more than 30
years of experience in the equine industry. A graduate of the University of
Georgia (BS - Animal Science), Debra currently serves as the assistant coach for
the Berry College Intercollegiate Horse Shows Association (IHSA) Western team.
She is a member of the United Professional Horseman's Association (UPHA),
AQHA, and National Snaffle Bit Assocation (NSBA) among others. As well as
being a judge of top shows across the country, Debra also serves as a licensed
steward for AQHA and NRHA.




NRHA Pattern 5

AT THE ALL AMERICAN QUARTER HORSE

* CONGRESS »

INTERSCHOLASTIC

EOEESTRIAN

SOCIATION

VARSITY
OPEN
REINING

Horses may walk or jog to the center of arena. Horses must walk or stop prior to starting pattern. Beginning at
the center of the arena facing the left wall or fence.

1.Beginning on the left lead, complete three circles to the left: the first two circles large and fast; the third circle
small and slow. Stop at the center of the arena. Hesitate.

2.Complete four spins to the left. Hesitate.

3. Beginning on the right lead, complete three circles to the right: the first two circles large and fast; the third
circle small and slow. Stop at the center of the arena. Hesitate.

4.Complete four spins to the right. Hesitate.

5.Beginning on the left lead, run a large fast circle to the left, change leads at the center of the arena, run large
fast circle to the right, and change leads at the center of the arena. (Figure 8)

6.Continue around previous circle to the left but do not close this circle. Run up the right side of the arena past
the center marker and do a right rollback at least twenty feet (six meters) from the wall or fence—no hesitation.

7.Continue around previous circle but do not close this circle. Run up the left side of the arena past the center
marker and do a left rollback at least twenty feet (six meters) from the wall or fence—no hesitation.

8.Continue back around previous circle but do not close this circle. Run up the right side of the arena past the
center marker and do a sliding stop at least twenty feet(six meters) from the wall or fence. Back up at least ten
feet (three meters). Hesitate to demonstrate completion of the pattern.
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y
E INTERSCHOLASTIC

E&%&%&é% Western Horsemanship
Pattern B-1
v
VARSITY OPEN
HORSEMANSHIP
i
L
l
l
[
f
1. Jog at cone. A 0

2. Halt, 90 degree turn right.
3. Lope left lead half circle to the left.
4. Halt, back.
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’ INTERSCHOLASTIC

E(%UESTRIAN'"‘-‘
SSOCIATION
»

7

&A START

AT THE ALL AMERICAN QUARTER HORSE

* CONGRESS

INTERSCHOLASTIC .,

EQAISJESTRIAN
SOCIATION

VARSITY INTERMEDIATE
REINING

IEA Reining Pattern 7

Horses may walk or jog to the center of the
arena. Horses must walk or stop prior to
starting pattern, beginning at the center of
the arena facing the left wall or fence.

1:

22

Beginning on the left lead, complete two
circles to the left. The first circle large
and fast. The second circle small and
slow. Stop at the center of the arena.
Hesitate.

Complete two spins to the left. Hesitate.

Beginning on the right lead complete two
circles to the right. The first circle large
and fast. The second circle small and
slow. Stop at the center of the arena.
Hesitate.

Complete two spins to the right. Hesitate.

Beginning on the left lead, go around the
end of the arena, run down the right side
of the arena past center marker, stop and
roll back right.

Continue around the end of the arena to
run down the left side of the arena past
the center marker. Stop. Back up.
Hesitate to demonstrate completion of
the pattern.
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INTERSCHOLASTIC

-

(%UESTRIAN'”‘-&
SSOCIATION
ﬁ\

9

IEA Reining Pattern 9

Horses may walk or jog to the center of the
arena. Horses must walk or stop prior to

starting pattern, beginning at the center of
the arena facing the left wall or fence.

1

START

AT THE ALL AMERICAN QUARTER HORSE

* CONGRESS *

INTERSCHOLASTIC

E%JESTRIAN"

SOCIATION

20

FUTURE INTERMEDIATE
REINING

23

Beginning on the left lead, complete a
circle to the left. Stop at the center of the
arena. Hesitate.

Complete one spin to the left. Hesitate.
Beginning on the right lead complete one
circle to the right. Stop at the center of
the arena. Hesitate.

Complete one spin to the right. Hesitate.

. Beginning on the left lead, go around the

end of the arena, run down the right side
of the arena past center marker and
stop. Hesitate to demonstrate completion
of the pattern.



Ranch Riding
Pattern 1

JV and FUTURE NOVICE
RANCH RIDING

1. Walk

2. Trot

3. Extended trot circle at
the top of the arena

4. Lope left lead

5. Stop and back

6. 270" left, exit at a walk

F NTERSCHOLASTIC

UESTRIA

SSOCIATION
[ WESTERN »\

24

|
[
I
’/

Stop, Back & Spin
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HUNTER SEAT | WESTERN | ALL RIDERS | ALL LEVELS

Ennance Yow College Expereince

QIHSA

INTERCOLLEGIATE HORSE SHOWS ASSOCIATION"®
FOUNDED 1967

IHSAINC.COM | 844.307.4472
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Equestrian Studies

Western | English | Equine Business Management

¢ Bachelor's and associate degrees e Multiple nationally-ranked show teams
e Nationally-known instructors e Qutstanding facilities — 2 farms, 5 indoor

e Riding instruction five days a week arenas, 350+ horses
¢ Job placement rate of over 90%

i ; Univel’Sity Of Flndlay LEARN MORE AT WWW.FINDLAY.EDU
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AUTUMN ROSE EQUESTRIAN o0
Delaware, OH - Abbie Noble 58

DARE EQUESTRIAN TEAM REGON

Hilliard, OH - Linda Dare SS
DESIGNED BY FAITH EQUESTRIAN g

LaPorte, IN - Danielle McDermott 5N

DMB PERFORMANCE HORSES i

Mason, MI - Dustin Boehmer SN
E-WILEY HORSEMANSHIP TEAM REGION

DeGraff, OH - Elizabeth Baughman SS

FOREST EDGE FARM NJ REGION

Little Egg Harbor, NJ - Deanna Lombardi & Raegan Oake 11

GRIER SCHOOL REGION

Birmingham, PA - Chris McElyea 1 1

HOLD YOUR HORSES REGION
Ashville, OH - Arianna Mathias 5S

HOLY SPIRIT STABLES REGION

Harrisburg, PA- Caitlin Otero 1 1

LOWER HOPEWELL RSN
Lititz, PA- Alidla Burkholder 11

MARCIAK/CAUSTELOT EQUESTRIAN ooy

McDonald, PA - Kathy Marciak ]. 1

RED HORSE TRAINING REGION
Shelbyville, KY - Caitlin Halliwell 58

WESTERN NY EQUESTRIAN REGION

Gowanda, NY - Heather Payne 2

|EA would like to thank the Ohio Quarter Horse
Association and the All American Quarter Horse
Congress for the opportunity to have this Western Show.
Come back on Sunday, October 16th to watch our first

ever [EA NYATT Team compete at the Congress!
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A UPPER SCHOOL
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AUTUMN ROSE EQUESTRIAN R?gn

Delaware, OH - Abbie Noble

CENTRAL CAROLINA EQUESTRIAN ™

Smithfield. NC - Kate Mcalinn 4

CRIMSON ACRES e

Orange, MA - Sandra Whitmore & Jenna Archibald 1

DARE EQUESTRIAN TEAM oo

Hilliard, OH - Linda Dare 58
DESIGNED BY FAITH EQUESTRIAN FE€ioN

LaPorte, IN - Danielle McDermott SN

DMB PERFORMANCE HORSES "
Mason, MI - Dustin Boehmer 5N

E-WILEY HORSEMANSHIPTEAM 22"

DeGraff, OH - Elizabeth Baughman SS

FOREST EDGE FARM NJ ReioN

Little Egg Harbor, NJ - Deanna Lombardi & Raegan Oake 1 1

GRIER SCHOOL REGION

Birmingham, PA - Chris McElyea ]. ].

HOLD YOUR HORSES =
Ashville, OH - Arianna Mathias 58

HOLY SPIRIT STABLES REGION

Harrisburg, PA - Caitlin Otero 11

LOWER HOPEWELL RSN
Lititz, PA- Alida Burkholder 11

MARCIAK/CAUSTELOT EQUESTRIAN®CY

McDonald, PA - Kathy Marciak 1 1

RED HORSE TRAINING REGION
Shelbyville, KY - Caitlin Halliwell 58

WESTERN NY EQUESTRIAN =k

Gowanda, NY - Heather Payne 2
REGION
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IEA@Congress

Western Show Awards

* CONCRESS "% Thursday, October 6, 2022

e All American Quarter Horse Congress

EQUESTRIAN Columbus, Ohio

Upper School High PointRider:  _Aubree Whanger Hold Your Horses - R5S
Rider Name Team
Middle School High Point Rider: _Sarah Yearick Grier School - R11
Rider Name Team
Sportsmanship Award: Caysie Troutman Western NY Equestrian - R2
Rider Name Team
Horse of the Show: King Ceddia Performance Horses
Horse Name Provided By Keith Ceddia
TEAM AWARDS
Middle School Team Placings Upper School Team Placings
Coached by Coached by

CH: Western NY Equestrian - R2 Heather Payne CH: Autumn Rose Farm - R5S  abbie Noble

Coached by Coached by

RES: Red Horse Training - R5S  caitlinHaliwell ~ RES: Hold Your Horses - R5S  arianna Mathias
. Coached by Coached by

3rd: Grier School - R11 Chris McElyea 3rd: Grier School - R11 Chris McElyea
Coached by Coached by

4th: Holy Spirit Stables - R11 Caitlin Otero 4th: dmb Performance Horses - RSN Dustin Boehmer
Coached by Coached by

5th: Designed by Faith - RSN DanielleMcDermott 5th: Designed by Faith - RSN Danielle McDermott
Coached by Coached by

6th: Lower Hopewell Farm - R11 AidaBurkholder ~ 6th: Dare Equestrian - R§S Linda Dare

Thank you to our sponsors, horse providers, co-hosting team, show officials, coaches, riders, parents and the Ohio
Quarter Horse Association for suppporting this show for our [EA Western Riders. Results will be reviewed and
posted at www.rideiea.org. Best of luck to all riders as you continue on with the 2022-2023 IEA season.




| 1700 Dogwood Mile | Laurinburg, NC 28352 (910)277-5555 | www.sa.edu |
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EVERYTHING
YOU NEED

FOR YOU AND

YOUR HORSE
@SSTACK.COM

i
800.365.1311 | sstack.com

SCHNEIDERS

FAMILY OWNED SINCE 1948

8255 E WASHINGTON ST., CHAGRIN FALLS, OH 44023
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